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1405 SE COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,005 117.3150 131.39 263,437 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 122,981

FGR 480 55 264 22,547

FOP 210 30 63 5,381

FSP 288 40 115 9,822

FST 168 55 92 7,857

UOP 156 20 31 2,647

2,742 2,005 171,234

BAS= W37 UOP= N12 W13 S12 E13$ W13 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ FST=
W24 S7 E24 N7 $ S7 FGR= W24 S20 E24 N20$ S20 FOP= S6 E35 N6
W35$ E35 S6 E15 N33$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 27 46 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 15 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,070

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 34,380


